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202305160001
44730

05/16/2023
08:25:22

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

KITCHENS
CHUCK

0 0 Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

54 76 Lot#:224
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

54 76 Lot#:226
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

54 76 Lot#:223
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

54 76 Lot#:225
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

54 76 Lot#:228
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY

202309250002
85030

09/25/2023
08:28:37

STATEWIDE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor DEEDS WILDCAT
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

54 76 Lot#:227
Book:54 Pg:76
Sub:YELLOW
LEAF FARMS
RESURVEY


