Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= STATEWIDE CORPORATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202305160001 44730	05/16/2023 08:25:22	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	KITCHENS CHUCK			0	0		Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			54	76		Lot#:224 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			54	76		Lot#:226 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			54	76		Lot#:223 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			54	76		Lot#:225 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			54	76		Lot#:228 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY
202309250002 85030	09/25/2023 08:28:37	STATEWIDE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	DEEDS	WILDCAT CONSTRUCTI ON LLC			54	76		Lot#:227 Book:54 Pg:76 Sub:YELLOW LEAF FARMS RESURVEY